
Preliminary Startlist

Race    1    2016.05.27    08:30    K1 Women 1000m    Heat I

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 24 Flood Naomi Australia

2 395 Saw Jia Ning Deborah Singapore

3 30 Bachmayer Kathrin Austria

4 455 Bursali Buse Turkey

5 351 Wu Yanan China

6 95 Krpatova Jana Czech Republic

7 421 Andersson Klara Sweden

8 287 Tatara Hideka Japan

Race    2    2016.05.27    08:37    K1 Women 1000m    Heat II

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 337 Huang Jieyi China

2 446 Boonyuhong Woraporn Thailand

3 127 Irgens Maja Rosenkrans Denmark

4 285 Ohmura Asumi Japan

5 96 Krpatova Lucie Czech Republic

6 262 Burgo Irene Italy

7 362 Markiewicz Karolina Poland

8 466 Terek Vivien Turkey

Race    3    2016.05.27    08:44    K1 Women 1000m    Heat III

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

2 244 Takács Tamara Hungary

3 53 Matos Dos Reis Edileia Brazil

4 132 Petersen Emilie Ahmt Denmark

5 144 Ali Ahmed Menatalla Egypt

6 213 Simon Rebeka Great Britain

7 320 Haaze Eef Netherlands

8 396 Seah Suzanne Singapore
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Race    4    2016.05.27    08:51    K1 Men 1000m    Heat I

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 310 Parol Aleksandr Kyrgyz Republic

2 491 Zakrajsek Jost Slovenia

3 195 Reuschenbach Lukas Germany

4 291 Alexeyev Yevgeniy Kazakhstan

5 257 Asadi Farzin Iran

6 153 Abdelaziz Robin France

7 423 Blixt Jhonny Sweden

8 319 Brandjes Bram Netherlands

9 170 Zhupanoski Damjan Macedonia

Race    5    2016.05.27    08:58    K1 Men 1000m    Heat II

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 498 Mrabet Mohamed Ali Tunisia

2 321 Heijne Olaf Netherlands

3 118 Trefil Lukáš Czech Republic

4 454 Bozsik Gabor Turkey

5 124 Graversen Morten Denmark

6 442 Wyss Fabio Switzerland

7 143 Abdelsamie Karim Egypt

8 46 Dias De Oliveira Junior Celso Brazil

9 1 Baghdadi Nasreddine Algeria

Race    6    2016.05.27    09:05    K1 Men 1000m    Heat III

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 145 Alupere Kaarel Estonia

2 401 Yap Keat Howe Luke Singapore

3 308 Dorofeev Igor Kyrgyz Republic

4 77 Van Koeverden Adam Canada

5 40 Peters Artuur Belgium

6 85 Dostál Josef Czech Republic

7 149 Dietrich Miika Finland

8 203 Boyton Jonathan Great Britain

9 134 Poulsen René Holten Denmark
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Race    7    2016.05.27    09:12    K1 Men 1000m    Heat IV

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 256 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali Iran

2 331 Solhaug Jo Sondre Norway

3 422 Andersson Marcus Sweden

4 151 Nykänen Miika Finland

5 382 Pajic Dejan Serbia

6 51 Junior Souta Vagner Brazil

7 412 Michálek Matej Slovakia

8 447 Buasamrong Praison Thailand

Race    8    2016.05.27    09:19    K1 Men 1000m    Heat V

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 18 Bowker Daniel Australia

2 445 Nurmuhammadi Tohir Tajikistan

3 385 Tomicevic Marko Serbia

4 219 Ceiner Benjámin Hungary

5 418 Bristow Stuart South Africa

6 70 Mortimer Angus Canada

7 39 Pannecoucke Laurens Belgium

8 369 Mochalov Aleksey Uzbekistan

Race    9    2016.05.27    09:26    K1 Men 1000m    Heat VI

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 404 Gelle Peter Slovakia

2 335 Vold Eivind Norway

3 275 Ricchetti Alberto Italy

4 232 Koleszár Mátyás Hungary

5 398 Tay Zi Qiang Singapore

6 460 Kuru Ozturk Turkey

7 180 Hoff Max Germany

8 477 Kukharyk Oleh Ukraine
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Race    10    2016.05.27    09:33    C1 Men 1000m    Heat I

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 249 Marjuki Marjuki Indonesia

2 482 Shemetylo Eduard Ukraine

3 403 Farkaš Vincent Slovakia

4 348 Wang Longkui China

5 198 Verch Ronald Germany

6 47 Do Sacramento Amorim Mateus Brazil

7 297 Larionov Stepan Kazakhstan

8 71 Oldershaw Mark William Canada

9 317 Tarnovschi Oleg Moldova

Race    11    2016.05.27    09:40    C1 Men 1000m    Heat II

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 173 Brendel Sebastian Germany

2 154 Bart Adrien France

3 88 Fuksa Martin Czech Republic

4 304 Yemelyanov Sergey Kazakhstan

5 469 Altukhov Pavlo Ukraine

6 266 Craciun Sergiu Italy

7 366 Kochnev Gerasim Uzbekistan

8 414 Rusnák Matej Slovakia

9 349 Wang Riwei China

Race    12    2016.05.27    09:47    C1 Men 1000m    Heat III

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 146 Karlson Joosep Estonia

2 443 Daminov Shahriyor Tajikistan

3 241 Szabó Kristóf Zoltán Hungary

4 318 Tarnovschi Serghei Moldova

5 367 Menkov Vadim Uzbekistan

6 89 Hajek Lukas Czech Republic

7 255 Tarra Anwar Indonesia

8 279 Tacchini Carlo Italy
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Race    13    2016.05.27    10:00    K2 Women 500m    Heat I

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 392 Lee Wei Ling Geraldine Singapore

390 Chen Jiexian Stephenie Singapore

2 354 Xu Caihong China

344 Qian Qiurong China

3 427 Johansson Karin Sweden

433 Paldanius Sofia Sweden

4 360 Iskrzycka Justyna Poland

363 Paszek Paulina Poland

5 37 Broekx Lize Belgium

41 Peters Hermien Belgium

6 103 Mlezivova Michaela Czech Republic

93 Koziskova Anna Czech Republic

7 136 Thomsen Amalie Ringtved Denmark

125 Hansen Henriette Engel Denmark

8 201 Weber Franziska Germany

174 Dietze Tina Germany

9 11 Isequilla Martina Argentina

4 Cappelletti Agostina Argentina
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Race    14    2016.05.27    10:06    K2 Women 500m    Heat II

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 345 Ren Wenjun China

343 Ma Qing China

2 53 Matos Dos Reis Edileia Brazil

56 Vergutz Ana Paula Brazil

3 384 Starovic Milica Serbia

383 Ruzicic Benedek Dalma Serbia

4 483 Todorova Anastasiia Ukraine

471 Hryshchun Inna Ukraine

5 228 Hagymási Réka Hungary

239 Sólyom Dóra Hungary

6 120 Vozenilkova Klara Czech Republic

110 Slivanska Katerina Czech Republic

7 300 Sergeyeva Natalya Kazakhstan

299 Podoinikova Irina Kazakhstan

8 466 Terek Vivien Turkey

455 Bursali Buse Turkey

9 439 Wikberg Moa Sweden

426 Johansson Hanna Sweden
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Race    15    2016.05.27    10:12    K2 Women 500m    Heat III

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 202 Belcher Lani Great Britain

207 Hannah Angela Great Britain

2 480 Povkh Mariya Ukraine

468 Akhadova Svitlana Ukraine

3 364 Pulawska Malgorzata Poland

362 Markiewicz Karolina Poland

4 132 Petersen Emilie Ahmt Denmark

127 Irgens Maja Rosenkrans Denmark

5 179 Hering Sabrina Germany

186 Kriegerstein Steffi Germany

6 389 Chen Jiemei Sarah Singapore

396 Seah Suzanne Singapore

7 20 Bull Alyssa Australia

21 Burnett Alyce Australia

8 379 Moldovan Nikolina Serbia

380 Moldovan Olivera Serbia

9 73 Russell Michelle Louise Canada

75 Schmidt Madeline Canada

Race    16    2016.05.27    10:25    K2 Men 200m    Heat I

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

2 261 Bertolini Michele Italy

264 Cecchini Riccardo Italy

3 16 Grigoryan Edgar Armenia

15 Gasparyan Hayk Armenia

4 417 Zaťko Miroslav Slovakia

402 Beňo Ľubomír Slovakia

5 445 Nurmuhammadi Tohir Tajikistan

444 Nabiev Zohirjon Tajikistan

6 229 Horváth Bence Hungary

243 Szomolányi Máté Hungary

7 435 Sandbacka Erik Sweden

438 Svanqvist Christian Sweden

8 452 Ayvaz Fahri Turkey

459 Kakkaç Serkan Turkey
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Race    17    2016.05.27    10:30    K2 Men 200m    Heat II

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

2 175 Ems Jonas Germany

178 Haseleu Timo Germany

3 246 Gandie Gandie Indonesia

247 Harjito Mugi Indonesia

4 271 Gnecchi Alessandro Italy

267 Crenna Mauro Italy

5 64 Gagnon Marc-alexandre Canada

63 Fournel Hughes Canada

6 164 Jouve Sébastien France

155 Beaumont Maxime France

7 169 Pejchinovski Boban Macedonia

170 Zhupanoski Damjan Macedonia

8 97 Kusovský Lukáš Czech Republic

109 Slepica Karel Czech Republic

Race    18    2016.05.27    10:35    K2 Men 200m    Heat III

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

2 350 Wang Yufei China

352 Xie Lida China

3 328 Oftedal Elling Norway

330 Smebye Jon Norway

4 69 Morneau Etienne Canada

59 Cochrane Ryan Canada

5 192 Rauhe Ronald Germany

188 Liebscher Tom Germany

6 310 Parol Aleksandr Kyrgyz Republic

308 Dorofeev Igor Kyrgyz Republic

7 375 Grujic Nebojsa Serbia

381 Novakovic Marko Serbia

8 49 Freitas Da Silva Edson Isaias Brazil

43 Bittencourt Ribeiro Gilvan Brazil
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Race    19    2016.05.27    10:40    K2 Men 200m    Heat IV

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

2 346 Sun Xinchang China

355 Zhou Haisai China

3 208 Heath Liam Great Britain

212 Schofield Jonathan Great Britain

4 108 Seidl Martin Czech Republic

82 Bisicky Ondrej Czech Republic

5 467 Yildirim Cagribey Turkey

457 Gulbahar Mustafa Turkey

6 388 Bin Nasiman Muhammad Syaheenul

Aiman

Singapore

400 Toh Mervyn Yingjie Singapore

7 425 Johansson David Sweden

430 Melvinger Jesper Sweden

8 470 Cernomorov Kyrylo Ukraine

484 Trunov Igor Ukraine

Race    20    2016.05.27    10:45    K1 Women 200m    Heat I

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 496 Ben Ismail Afef Tunisia

2 87 Fasnerová Michaela Czech Republic

3 421 Andersson Klara Sweden

4 35 Osipenko-rodomska Inna Azerbaijan

5 361 Lis Julia Poland

6 144 Ali Ahmed Menatalla Egypt

7 68 Langlois Andreanne Canada

8 296 Klinova Inna Kazakhstan

9 207 Hannah Angela Great Britain
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Race    21    2016.05.27    10:50    K1 Women 200m    Heat II

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 273 Murabito Norma Italy

2 451 Avci Hilal Turkey

3 286 Tanaka Kana Japan

4 495 Ben Ismail Abir Tunisia

5 81 Mengana Rodriguez Yusmari Cuba

6 332 Solhaug Marte Norway

7 56 Vergutz Ana Paula Brazil

8 446 Boonyuhong Woraporn Thailand

9 364 Pulawska Malgorzata Poland

Race    22    2016.05.27    10:55    K1 Women 200m    Heat III

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 31 Schuring Yvonne Austria

2 19 Brigden-jones Jo Australia

3 408 Kmeťová Ivana Slovakia

4 493 Egan Jennifer Ireland

5 142 Perdomo Stefanie Ecuador

6 128 Jørgensen Emma Aastrand Denmark

7 158 Guyot Sarah France

8 462 Liepa Lasma Turkey

9 483 Todorova Anastasiia Ukraine

Race    23    2016.05.27    11:00    K1 Women 200m    Heat IV

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 356 Zhou Yu China

2 62 Fournel Emilie Canada

3 44 Camargo Barbosa Cinara Brazil

4 436 Stensils Linnea Sweden

5 419 Hartley Bridgitte South Africa

6 199 Volz Sabine Germany

7 371 Umaralieva Olga Uzbekistan

8 372 Cairns Anne Samoa

9 292 Ananchenko Zoya Kazakhstan
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Race    24    2016.05.27    11:05    K1 Women 200m    Heat V

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 215 Walker Jessica Great Britain

2 420 Van Tonder Esti South Africa

3 490 Ponomarenko Janic Spela Slovenia

4 341 Li Yue China

5 100 Matoušková Lucie Czech Republic

6 189 Medert Tabea Germany

7 397 Soh Sze Ying Singapore

8 409 Kohlová Martina Slovakia

Race    25    2016.05.27    11:10    C1 Women 200m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

1 111 Součková Lenka Czech Republic

2 377 Mijuskovic Nikolina Serbia

3 45 Conceição Do Nascimento Valdenice Brazil

4 311 Berzina Agnija Latvia

5 489 Keefe Sampson Lydia United States of America

6 305 Yemelyanova Sofya Kazakhstan

7 234 Lakatos Zsanett Hungary

8 449 Thiangkathok Orasa Thailand

9 60 Crossman-serb Nadya Canada

Race    26    2016.05.27    11:15    C1 Women 200m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

1 393 Lim Yuan Yin Singapore

2 309 Kem Kapitolina Kyrgyz Republic

3 288 Tsubota Megumi Japan

4 478 Luzan Liudmyla Ukraine

5 378 Milic Nikolina Serbia

6 55 Santos De Oliveira Andrea Brazil

7 79 Vincent Katie Canada

8 92 Ježová Jana Czech Republic

9 492 Tot Vanesa Croatia
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Race    27    2016.05.27    11:30    K2 Men 1000m    Heat I

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 251 Riyondra Maizir Indonesia

248 Hidayat Asep Indonesia

2 280 Torneo Matteo Italy

268 Dal Bianco Andrea Italy

3 119 Vesely Tomas Czech Republic

113 Šlouf Radek Czech Republic

4 453 Balci Yavuz Selim Turkey

461 Lazic Borislav Turkey

5 429 Lindberg Joakim Sweden

434 Petersson Albert Sweden

6 134 Poulsen René Holten Denmark

123 Boe Nils Jensen Denmark

7 148 Tootsi Tarmo Estonia

145 Alupere Kaarel Estonia

8 161 Hybois Arnaud France

160 Hubert Etienne France

9 65 Hughes Marshall Canada

72 Poulin Pierre-luc Canada

Race    28    2016.05.27    11:37    K2 Men 1000m    Heat II

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 150 Hakala Jeremy Finland

151 Nykänen Miika Finland

2 416 Vlček Erik Slovakia

415 Tarr Juraj Slovakia

3 254 Suyatno Dedi Kurniawan Indonesia

253 Sutrisno Sutrisno Indonesia

4 225 Gacsal Ákos Hungary

240 Somorácz Tamás Hungary

5 293 Dergunov Alexey Kazakhstan

291 Alexeyev Yevgeniy Kazakhstan

6 432 Nathell Martin Sweden

437 Strand Henrik Sweden

7 29 Ackerl Stefan Austria

32 Siegl Mario Austria

8 181 Hollstein Martin Germany

190 Mittelstedt Paul Germany
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Race    29    2016.05.27    11:44    K2 Men 1000m    Heat III

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 329 Salbu Daniel Norway

327 Hjemdal Lars Norway

2 294 Golendov Ilya Kazakhstan

306 Yerguchyov Andrey Kazakhstan

3 407 Jankovec Martin Slovakia

406 Jakubík Gábor Slovakia

4 387 Zoric Milenko Serbia

373 Boltic Simo Serbia

5 477 Kukharyk Oleh Ukraine

485 Tsurkan Vitaliy Ukraine

6 52 Maehler Roberto Brazil

46 Dias De Oliveira Junior Celso Brazil

7 8 De Torres Pablo Argentina

5 Carreras Gonzalo Argentina

8 194 Rendschmidt Max Germany

176 Gross Marcus Germany

Race    30    2016.05.27    11:51    K2 Men 1000m    Heat IV

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 58 Clarke Robert Michael James Canada

66 Jessop Andrew Dennis Canada

2 222 Doba Richárd Alfréd Hungary

221 Czompa Tibor Hungary

3 27 Wallace Kenny Australia

26 Tame Lachlan Australia

4 9 Di Giacomo Ezequiel Argentina

6 Correa Miguel Argentina

5 452 Ayvaz Fahri Turkey

459 Kakkaç Serkan Turkey

6 269 Dressino Giulio Italy

276 Ripamonti Nicola Italy

7 399 Teo Guang Yi Lucas Singapore

394 Ooi Brandon Wei Cheng Singapore

8 440 Domeisen Stefan Switzerland

441 Summermatter Andri Switzerland
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Race    31    2016.05.27    12:05    C2 Men 200m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

2 316 Sprincean Ilie Moldova

314 Nuta Oleg Moldova

3 99 Maizner Sebastian Czech Republic

86 Drahokoupil Dan Czech Republic

4 295 Khaidarov Timur Kazakhstan

298 Medetov Merey Kazakhstan

5 487 Vergeles Vitaliy Ukraine

474 Kamerylov Denys Ukraine

6 140 Lazo Andres Ecuador

139 Gonzalez Vicente Ecuador

7 336 Dong Hui China

353 Xing Song China

Race    32    2016.05.27    12:10    C2 Men 200m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

3 272 Incollingo Luca Italy

278 Santini Daniele Italy

4 48 Ferreira Dos Santos Maico Brazil

54 Nascimento Godmann Jacky Jamael Brazil

5 112 Spálenský Marek Czech Republic

106 Prochazka Ivan Czech Republic

6 250 Mehue Spens Stuber Indonesia

249 Marjuki Marjuki Indonesia

7 357 Fuentes Ojay Philippines

358 Macaranas Hermie Philippines

Race    33    2016.05.27    14:00    K1 Women 1000m    Semi-final I

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    34    2016.05.27    14:07    K1 Women 1000m    Semi-final II

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    35    2016.05.27    14:14    K1 Men 1000m    Semi-final I

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out
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Race    36    2016.05.27    14:21    K1 Men 1000m    Semi-final II

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    37    2016.05.27    14:28    K1 Men 1000m    Semi-final III

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    38    2016.05.27    14:35    K1 Men 1000m    Semi-final IV

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    39    2016.05.27    14:42    C1 Men 1000m    Semi-final I

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    40    2016.05.27    14:49    C1 Men 1000m    Semi-final II

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    41    2016.05.27    15:02    K2 Women 500m    Semi-final I

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    42    2016.05.27    15:08    K2 Women 500m    Semi-final II

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    43    2016.05.27    15:20    K2 Men 200m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    44    2016.05.27    15:25    K2 Men 200m    Semi-final II

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    45    2016.05.27    15:30    K2 Men 200m    Semi-final III

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    46    2016.05.27    15:35    K1 Women 200m    Semi-final I

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    47    2016.05.27    15:40    K1 Women 200m    Semi-final II

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out
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Race    48    2016.05.27    15:45    K1 Women 200m    Semi-final III

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    49    2016.05.27    15:50    K1 Women 200m    Semi-final IV

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    50    2016.05.27    15:55    C1 Women 200m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out

Race    51    2016.05.27    16:08    K2 Men 1000m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    52    2016.05.27    16:15    K2 Men 1000m    Semi-final II

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    53    2016.05.27    16:22    K2 Men 1000m    Semi-final III

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    54    2016.05.27    16:27    C2 Men 200m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out

Race    55    2016.05.28    09:37    K1 Women 1000m    Final B

Race    56    2016.05.28    09:44    K1 Men 1000m    Final C

Race    57    2016.05.28    09:51    K1 Men 1000m    Final B

Race    58    2016.05.28    10:04    C1 Men 1000m    Final B

Race    59    2016.05.28    10:17    K2 Women 500m    Final B
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Race    60    2016.05.28    10:30    K2 Men 200m    Final B

Race    61    2016.05.28    10:35    K1 Women 200m    Final C

Race    62    2016.05.28    10:40    K1 Women 200m    Final B

Race    63    2016.05.28    10:53    K2 Men 1000m    Final B

Race    64    2016.05.28    11:03    K1 Women 1000m    Final A

Race    65    2016.05.28    11:10    C1 Men 1000m    Final A

Race    66    2016.05.28    11:17    K1 Men 1000m    Final A

2016.05.28    11:23    K1 Women 1000m    Ceremony

Race    67    2016.05.28    11:31    K2 Men 200m    Final A

Race    68    2016.05.28    11:36    K1 Women 200m    Final A

Race    69    2016.05.28    11:41    C1 Women 200m    Final A

2016.05.28    11:46    C1 Men 1000m    Ceremony
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Race    70    2016.05.28    11:54    K2 Women 500m    Final A

2016.05.28    12:00    K2 Men 200m    Ceremony

Race    71    2016.05.28    12:08    K2 Men 1000m    Final A

2016.05.28    12:15    K1 Women 200m    Ceremony

Race    72    2016.05.28    12:23    C2 Men 200m    Final A

Race    73    2016.05.28    12:28    K2 Women 200m    Final A

1 360 Iskrzycka Justyna Poland

363 Paszek Paulina Poland

2 390 Chen Jiexian Stephenie Singapore

389 Chen Jiemei Sarah Singapore

3 439 Wikberg Moa Sweden

426 Johansson Hanna Sweden

4 339 Li Dongyin China

347 Wang Ji China

5 263 Campana Sofia Italy

274 Petracca Cristina Italy

6 465 Şipka Buse Sena Turkey

458 Güldoğan Damla Turkey

7 345 Ren Wenjun China

343 Ma Qing China

8 325 Lovett Jaimee New Zealand

323 Fisher Aimee New Zealand

9 11 Isequilla Martina Argentina

4 Cappelletti Agostina Argentina

2016.05.28    12:33    C1 Women 200m    Ceremony

2016.05.28    12:41    K1 Men 1000m    Ceremony
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2016.05.28    12:49    K2 Men 1000m    Ceremony

2016.05.28    12:57    K2 Women 500m    Ceremony

2016.05.28    13:05    C2 Men 200m    Ceremony

2016.05.28    13:13    K2 Women 200m    Ceremony

Race    74    2016.05.28    14:00    K1 Men 200m    Heat I

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 333 Teland Hakeem Norway

2 15 Gasparyan Hayk Armenia

3 208 Heath Liam Great Britain

4 261 Bertolini Michele Italy

5 229 Horváth Bence Hungary

6 246 Gandie Gandie Indonesia

7 338 Chu Youyong China

8 456 Erkan Engin Turkey

Race    75    2016.05.28    14:05    K1 Men 200m    Heat II

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 211 Mckeever Edward Great Britain

2 388 Bin Nasiman Muhammad Syaheenul

Aiman

Singapore

3 322 Krouwel Niels Netherlands

4 284 Matsushita Momotaro Japan

5 74 Scott Alex Canada

6 447 Buasamrong Praison Thailand

7 467 Yildirim Cagribey Turkey

8 16 Grigoryan Edgar Armenia
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Race    76    2016.05.28    14:10    K1 Men 200m    Heat III

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 143 Abdelsamie Karim Egypt

2 138 De Cesare Cesar Ecuador

3 43 Bittencourt Ribeiro Gilvan Brazil

4 402 Beňo Ľubomír Slovakia

5 302 Yanitskiy Oleg Kazakhstan

6 38 Delombaerde Jonathan Belgium

7 171 Kavelashvili Badri Georgia

8 97 Kusovský Lukáš Czech Republic

Race    77    2016.05.28    14:15    K1 Men 200m    Heat IV

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 13 Rezola Voisard Rubén Argentina

2 431 Menning Petter Sweden

3 1 Baghdadi Nasreddine Algeria

4 381 Novakovic Marko Serbia

5 400 Toh Mervyn Yingjie Singapore

6 277 Rizza Manfredi Italy

7 307 Bondar Kirill Kyrgyz Republic

8 152 Vettanen Niklas Finland

Race    78    2016.05.28    14:20    K1 Men 200m    Heat V

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 155 Beaumont Maxime France

2 49 Freitas Da Silva Edson Isaias Brazil

3 374 Dragosavljevic Marko Serbia

4 281 Fujishima Hiroki Japan

5 187 Lemke Max Germany

6 308 Dorofeev Igor Kyrgyz Republic

7 417 Zaťko Miroslav Slovakia

8 488 Hornsby Timothy United States of America
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Race    79    2016.05.28    14:25    K1 Men 200m    Heat VI

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 17 Bird Stephen Australia

2 184 Koenig Felix Germany

3 116 Šváb Filip Czech Republic

4 125 Hansen William Denmark

5 147 Sula Kaspar Estonia

6 61 De Jonge Mark Canada

7 162 Choussy Adrien France

8 435 Sandbacka Erik Sweden

Race    80    2016.05.28    14:30    C1 Men 200m    Heat I

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 48 Ferreira Dos Santos Maico Brazil

2 443 Daminov Shahriyor Tajikistan

3 340 Li Qiang China

4 469 Altukhov Pavlo Ukraine

5 172 Malania Murman Georgia

6 265 Craciun Nicolae Italy

7 295 Khaidarov Timur Kazakhstan

8 405 Hagara Ľubomír Slovakia

9 365 Guliev Artur Uzbekistan

Race    81    2016.05.28    14:35    C1 Men 200m    Heat II

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 316 Sprincean Ilie Moldova

2 182 Holtz Stefan Germany

3 86 Drahokoupil Dan Czech Republic

4 140 Lazo Andres Ecuador

5 76 Tardioli Benjamin Biagio Canada

6 33 Demyanenko Valentin Azerbaijan

7 289 Yuasa Tomoaki Japan

8 448 Jiranarongchai Phanuphong Thailand

9 298 Medetov Merey Kazakhstan
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Race    82    2016.05.28    14:40    C1 Men 200m    Heat III

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 255 Tarra Anwar Indonesia

2 472 Cheban Iurii Ukraine

3 258 Mojallalimoghadam Adel Iran

4 166 Simart Thomas France

5 353 Xing Song China

6 139 Gonzalez Vicente Ecuador

7 312 Shuklin Jevgenij Lithuania

8 183 Kiraj Stefan Germany

Race    83    2016.05.28    14:45    C1 Men 200m    Heat IV

1/6 To SF + 3 next BT, Rest Out

1 105 Palma Karel Czech Republic

2 497 Houcine Khaled Tunisia

3 25 Szekszardi Ferenc Australia

4 313 Goncearov Arcadii Moldova

5 204 Calvert Christopher Great Britain

6 250 Mehue Spens Stuber Indonesia

7 47 Do Sacramento Amorim Mateus Brazil

8 67 Laliberte Pierre-luc Canada

Race    84    2016.05.28    14:58    K1 Women 500m    Heat I

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 420 Van Tonder Esti South Africa

2 436 Stensils Linnea Sweden

3 142 Perdomo Stefanie Ecuador

4 287 Tatara Hideka Japan

5 274 Petracca Cristina Italy

6 31 Schuring Yvonne Austria

7 210 Mason Hayleigh-jayne Great Britain

8 44 Camargo Barbosa Cinara Brazil

9 292 Ananchenko Zoya Kazakhstan
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Race    85    2016.05.28    15:04    K1 Women 500m    Heat II

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 177 Hantl Verena Germany

2 409 Kohlová Martina Slovakia

3 128 Jørgensen Emma Aastrand Denmark

4 332 Solhaug Marte Norway

5 320 Haaze Eef Netherlands

6 356 Zhou Yu China

7 144 Ali Ahmed Menatalla Egypt

8 462 Liepa Lasma Turkey

9 100 Matoušková Lucie Czech Republic

Race    86    2016.05.28    15:10    K1 Women 500m    Heat III

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 451 Avci Hilal Turkey

2 359 Godek Anna Poland

3 200 Wassmuth Conny Germany

4 351 Wu Yanan China

5 496 Ben Ismail Afef Tunisia

6 419 Hartley Bridgitte South Africa

7 392 Lee Wei Ling Geraldine Singapore

8 93 Koziskova Anna Czech Republic

9 446 Boonyuhong Woraporn Thailand

Race    87    2016.05.28    15:16    K1 Women 500m    Heat IV

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 363 Paszek Paulina Poland

2 129 Knudsen Pernille Brandstrup Denmark

3 493 Egan Jennifer Ireland

4 20 Bull Alyssa Australia

5 495 Ben Ismail Abir Tunisia

6 73 Russell Michelle Louise Canada

7 372 Cairns Anne Samoa

8 390 Chen Jiexian Stephenie Singapore
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Race    88    2016.05.28    15:22    K1 Women 500m    Heat V

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 37 Broekx Lize Belgium

2 62 Fournel Emilie Canada

3 408 Kmeťová Ivana Slovakia

4 285 Ohmura Asumi Japan

5 490 Ponomarenko Janic Spela Slovenia

6 384 Starovic Milica Serbia

7 296 Klinova Inna Kazakhstan

8 21 Burnett Alyce Australia

Race    89    2016.05.28    15:28    K1 Women 500m    Heat VI

1/6 to SF, Rest Out

1 35 Osipenko-rodomska Inna Azerbaijan

2 56 Vergutz Ana Paula Brazil

3 41 Peters Hermien Belgium

4 383 Ruzicic Benedek Dalma Serbia

5 205 Cawthorn Rachel Great Britain

6 263 Campana Sofia Italy

7 244 Takács Tamara Hungary

8 421 Andersson Klara Sweden
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Race    90    2016.05.28    15:41    C2 Men 1000m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

1 316 Sprincean Ilie Moldova

314 Nuta Oleg Moldova

2 173 Brendel Sebastian Germany

193 Rebstock Erik Germany

3 368 Mirbekov Serik Uzbekistan

370 Tukhtasin Ugli Nurislom Uzbekistan

4 336 Dong Hui China

353 Xing Song China

5 48 Ferreira Dos Santos Maico Brazil

54 Nascimento Godmann Jacky Jamael Brazil

6 101 Miškovský Radek Czech Republic

91 Janda Tomáš Czech Republic

7 237 Petkó András Hungary

224 Fekete Ádám Hungary

8 473 Ianchuk Dmytro Ukraine

479 Mishchuk Taras Ukraine

9 463 Matviichuk Mykola Turkey

450 Ali Adnan Turkey

Race    91    2016.05.28    15:48    C2 Men 1000m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

1 107 Ruso Vojtěch Czech Republic

83 Brezina Jakub Czech Republic

2 272 Incollingo Luca Italy

278 Santini Daniele Italy

3 214 Styan James Great Britain

209 Jones Jonathan Great Britain

4 318 Tarnovschi Serghei Moldova

317 Tarnovschi Oleg Moldova

5 185 Kretschmer Peter Germany

191 Mueller Michael Germany

6 250 Mehue Spens Stuber Indonesia

252 Rustandi Muhamad Yunus Indonesia

7 78 Varga Roland Canada

57 Bryant Paul Canada

8 486 Vandiuk Yurii Ukraine

481 Rybachok Andrii Ukraine
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Race    92    2016.05.28    15:55    K4 Men 1000m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

1 119 Vesely Tomas Czech Republic

104 Nepraš Lukáš Czech Republic

121 Zavrel Jakub Czech Republic

113 Šlouf Radek Czech Republic

2 434 Petersson Albert Sweden

429 Lindberg Joakim Sweden

423 Blixt Jhonny Sweden

432 Nathell Martin Sweden

3 181 Hollstein Martin Germany

195 Reuschenbach Lukas Germany

190 Mittelstedt Paul Germany

196 Spenner Kai Germany

4 256 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali Iran

260 Zamani Selogeloo Sadegh Iran

259 Talebian Ahmadreza Iran

257 Asadi Farzin Iran

5 399 Teo Guang Yi Lucas Singapore

398 Tay Zi Qiang Singapore

391 Cheng Ryui-wern Reuven Singapore

394 Ooi Brandon Wei Cheng Singapore

6 294 Golendov Ilya Kazakhstan

306 Yerguchyov Andrey Kazakhstan

293 Dergunov Alexey Kazakhstan

303 Yemelyanov Alexandr Kazakhstan

7 231 Kammerer Zoltán Hungary

245 Tóth Dávid Hungary

233 Kulifai Tamás Hungary

236 Pauman Dániel Hungary

8 453 Balci Yavuz Selim Turkey

461 Lazic Borislav Turkey

464 Özmen Mustafa Turkey

460 Kuru Ozturk Turkey

9 27 Wallace Kenny Australia

23 Fitzsimmons Riley Australia

22 Clear Jacob Australia

28 Wood Jordan Australia
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Race    93    2016.05.28    16:02    K4 Men 1000m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

1 385 Tomicevic Marko Serbia

387 Zoric Milenko Serbia

373 Boltic Simo Serbia

386 Torubarov Vladimir Serbia

2 251 Riyondra Maizir Indonesia

253 Sutrisno Sutrisno Indonesia

248 Hidayat Asep Indonesia

254 Suyatno Dedi Kurniawan Indonesia

3 223 Dombi Rudolf Hungary

235 Nádas Bence Hungary

216 Bán Kristóf Hungary

218 Boros Gergely Hungary

4 7 Dal Bo Daniel Argentina

3 Cáceres Juan Ignacio Argentina

8 De Torres Pablo Argentina

5 Carreras Gonzalo Argentina

5 131 Nielsen Tommas Tiess Ehlers Denmark

133 Petersen Mads Brandt Denmark

130 Lundberg Anders Thor Denmark

135 Pretzmann Casper Denmark

6 90 Havel Daniel Czech Republic

114 Špicar Jakub Czech Republic

85 Dostál Josef Czech Republic

115 Štěrba Jan Czech Republic

7 194 Rendschmidt Max Germany

188 Liebscher Tom Germany

180 Hoff Max Germany

176 Gross Marcus Germany

8 413 Myšák Denis Slovakia

416 Vlček Erik Slovakia

415 Tarr Juraj Slovakia

411 Linka Tibor Slovakia
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Race    94    2016.05.28    16:15    K4 Women 500m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

2 201 Weber Franziska Germany

174 Dietze Tina Germany

177 Hantl Verena Germany

200 Wassmuth Conny Germany

3 120 Vozenilkova Klara Czech Republic

96 Krpatova Lucie Czech Republic

110 Slivanska Katerina Czech Republic

95 Krpatova Jana Czech Republic

4 339 Li Dongyin China

347 Wang Ji China

344 Qian Qiurong China

354 Xu Caihong China

5 475 Kichasova Mariia Ukraine

480 Povkh Mariya Ukraine

483 Todorova Anastasiia Ukraine

471 Hryshchun Inna Ukraine

6 325 Lovett Jaimee New Zealand

326 Ryan Caitlin New Zealand

323 Fisher Aimee New Zealand

324 Imrie Kayla New Zealand

7 392 Lee Wei Ling Geraldine Singapore

395 Saw Jia Ning Deborah Singapore

390 Chen Jiexian Stephenie Singapore

389 Chen Jiemei Sarah Singapore

8 360 Iskrzycka Justyna Poland

364 Pulawska Malgorzata Poland

361 Lis Julia Poland

359 Godek Anna Poland
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Race    95    2016.05.28    16:21    K4 Women 500m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

2 10 Garro María Magdalena Argentina

14 Rojas Brenda Argentina

2 Ameghino Sabrina Inés Argentina

12 Keresztesi Alexandra Borbala Argentina

3 205 Cawthorn Rachel Great Britain

215 Walker Jessica Great Britain

206 Gurski Louisa Great Britain

213 Simon Rebeka Great Britain

4 128 Jørgensen Emma Aastrand Denmark

136 Thomsen Amalie Ringtved Denmark

125 Hansen Henriette Engel Denmark

137 Villumsen Ida Denmark

5 290 Absinskaya Kristina Kazakhstan

292 Ananchenko Zoya Kazakhstan

300 Sergeyeva Natalya Kazakhstan

299 Podoinikova Irina Kazakhstan

6 345 Ren Wenjun China

343 Ma Qing China

341 Li Yue China

342 Liu Haiping China

7 163 Jamelot Lea France

159 Hostens Manon France

165 Lhote Amandine France

167 Troel Sarah France

Race    96    2016.05.28    16:27    C1 Men 500m    Heat I

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 139 Gonzalez Vicente Ecuador

2 172 Malania Murman Georgia

3 146 Karlson Joosep Estonia

4 241 Szabó Kristóf Zoltán Hungary

5 476 Kovalenko Denys Ukraine

6 317 Tarnovschi Oleg Moldova

7 497 Houcine Khaled Tunisia

8 106 Prochazka Ivan Czech Republic

9 197 Vandrey Jan Germany
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Race    97    2016.05.28    16:33    C1 Men 500m    Heat II

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 448 Jiranarongchai Phanuphong Thailand

2 297 Larionov Stepan Kazakhstan

3 141 Leon Daniel Ecuador

4 255 Tarra Anwar Indonesia

5 443 Daminov Shahriyor Tajikistan

6 88 Fuksa Martin Czech Republic

7 266 Craciun Sergiu Italy

8 367 Menkov Vadim Uzbekistan

9 403 Farkaš Vincent Slovakia

Race    98    2016.05.28    16:39    C1 Men 500m    Heat III

1st to Final 2/7 to SF, Rest Out

1 366 Kochnev Gerasim Uzbekistan

2 279 Tacchini Carlo Italy

3 47 Do Sacramento Amorim Mateus Brazil

4 154 Bart Adrien France

5 249 Marjuki Marjuki Indonesia

6 318 Tarnovschi Serghei Moldova

7 414 Rusnák Matej Slovakia

8 304 Yemelyanov Sergey Kazakhstan

Race    99    2016.05.28    16:45    K1 Men 500m    Heat I

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 84 Davidek Pavel Czech Republic

2 171 Kavelashvili Badri Georgia

3 319 Brandjes Bram Netherlands

4 240 Somorácz Tamás Hungary

5 257 Asadi Farzin Iran

6 281 Fujishima Hiroki Japan

7 412 Michálek Matej Slovakia

8 440 Domeisen Stefan Switzerland

9 464 Özmen Mustafa Turkey
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Race    100    2016.05.28    16:51    K1 Men 500m    Heat II

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 50 Heinrich Mallmann Hans Brazil

2 308 Dorofeev Igor Kyrgyz Republic

3 70 Mortimer Angus Canada

4 151 Nykänen Miika Finland

5 333 Teland Hakeem Norway

6 271 Gnecchi Alessandro Italy

7 16 Grigoryan Edgar Armenia

8 334 Ullvang Lars Magne Norway

9 494 Watkins Barry Ireland

Race    101    2016.05.28    16:57    K1 Men 500m    Heat III

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 376 Hancovski Dragan Serbia

2 251 Riyondra Maizir Indonesia

3 477 Kukharyk Oleh Ukraine

4 307 Bondar Kirill Kyrgyz Republic

5 498 Mrabet Mohamed Ali Tunisia

6 423 Blixt Jhonny Sweden

7 260 Zamani Selogeloo Sadegh Iran

8 118 Trefil Lukáš Czech Republic

9 418 Bristow Stuart South Africa

Race    102    2016.05.28    17:03    K1 Men 500m    Heat IV

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 77 Van Koeverden Adam Canada

2 134 Poulsen René Holten Denmark

3 203 Boyton Jonathan Great Britain

4 441 Summermatter Andri Switzerland

5 149 Dietrich Miika Finland

6 184 Koenig Felix Germany

7 404 Gelle Peter Slovakia

8 270 Florio Matteo Italy

9 168 Pejchinoski Boban Macedonia
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Race    103    2016.05.28    17:09    K1 Men 500m    Heat V

1/7 To SF + next BT, Rest Out

1 148 Tootsi Tarmo Estonia

2 428 Lilja Johan Sweden

3 232 Koleszár Mátyás Hungary

4 143 Abdelsamie Karim Egypt

5 401 Yap Keat Howe Luke Singapore

6 156 Boursier Nicolas France

7 445 Nurmuhammadi Tohir Tajikistan

8 454 Bozsik Gabor Turkey

9 447 Buasamrong Praison Thailand

Race    104    2016.05.28    17:20    K1 Men 200m    Semi-final I

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    105    2016.05.28    17:25    K1 Men 200m    Semi-final II

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    106    2016.05.28    17:30    K1 Men 200m    Semi-final III

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    107    2016.05.28    17:35    K1 Men 200m    Semi-final IV

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    108    2016.05.28    17:40    C1 Men 200m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    109    2016.05.28    17:45    C1 Men 200m    Semi-final II

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    110    2016.05.28    17:50    C1 Men 200m    Semi-final III

1/3 To Final A, Rest Out

Race    111    2016.05.28    18:03    K1 Women 500m    Semi-final I

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out
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Race    112    2016.05.28    18:09    K1 Women 500m    Semi-final II

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    113    2016.05.28    18:15    K1 Women 500m    Semi-final III

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    114    2016.05.28    18:21    K1 Women 500m    Semi-final IV

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    115    2016.05.28    18:34    C2 Men 1000m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out

Race    116    2016.05.28    18:41    K4 Men 1000m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out

Race    117    2016.05.28    18:55    K4 Women 500m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out

Race    118    2016.05.28    19:01    C1 Men 500m    Semi-final I

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    119    2016.05.28    19:07    C1 Men 500m    Semi-final II

1/3 to Final A, Rest Out

Race    120    2016.05.28    19:13    K1 Men 500m    Semi-final I

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    121    2016.05.28    19:19    K1 Men 500m    Semi-final II

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    122    2016.05.28    19:25    K1 Men 500m    Semi-final III

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out

Race    123    2016.05.28    19:31    K1 Men 500m    Semi-final IV

1/2 + next BT to Final A, Rest out
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Race    124    2016.05.29    08:30    K1 Men 200m    Final C

Race    125    2016.05.29    08:35    K1 Men 200m    Final B

Race    126    2016.05.29    08:40    C1 Men 200m    Final B

Race    127    2016.05.29    08:50    K1 Women 500m    Final C

Race    128    2016.05.29    08:56    K1 Women 500m    Final B

Race    129    2016.05.29    09:02    C1 Men 500m    Final B

Race    130    2016.05.29    09:08    K1 Men 500m    Final C

Race    131    2016.05.29    09:32    K1 Men 500m    Final B

Race    132    2016.05.29    09:38    K1 Women 500m    Final A

Race    133    2016.05.29    09:44    K1 Men 200m    Final A

Race    134    2016.05.29    09:49    C1 Men 200m    Final A

Race    135    2016.05.29    09:54    C2 Men 1000m    Final A
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2016.05.29    10:01    K1 Men 200m    Ceremony

Race    136    2016.05.29    10:09    K4 Men 1000m    Final A

2016.05.29    10:16    C1 Men 200m    Ceremony

Race    137    2016.05.29    10:24    K4 Women 500m    Final A

2016.05.29    10:30    C2 Men 1000m    Ceremony

Race    138    2016.05.29    10:38    C1 Men 500m    Final A

Race    139    2016.05.29    10:44    K1 Men 500m    Final A

2016.05.29    10:48    K4 Men 1000m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    10:56    K1 Women 500m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    11:03    K4 Women 500m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    11:10    C1 Men 500m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    11:17    K1 Men 500m    Ceremony
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Race    140    2016.05.29    11:25    K4 Women 200m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

3 120 Vozenilkova Klara Czech Republic

96 Krpatova Lucie Czech Republic

110 Slivanska Katerina Czech Republic

95 Krpatova Jana Czech Republic

4 163 Jamelot Lea France

159 Hostens Manon France

165 Lhote Amandine France

167 Troel Sarah France

5 128 Jørgensen Emma Aastrand Denmark

136 Thomsen Amalie Ringtved Denmark

137 Villumsen Ida Denmark

125 Hansen Henriette Engel Denmark

6 62 Fournel Emilie Canada

68 Langlois Andreanne Canada

73 Russell Michelle Louise Canada

75 Schmidt Madeline Canada

7 10 Garro María Magdalena Argentina

14 Rojas Brenda Argentina

2 Ameghino Sabrina Inés Argentina

12 Keresztesi Alexandra Borbala Argentina
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Race    141    2016.05.29    11:30    K4 Women 200m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

3 201 Weber Franziska Germany

174 Dietze Tina Germany

179 Hering Sabrina Germany

186 Kriegerstein Steffi Germany

4 436 Stensils Linnea Sweden

427 Johansson Karin Sweden

439 Wikberg Moa Sweden

421 Andersson Klara Sweden

5 392 Lee Wei Ling Geraldine Singapore

397 Soh Sze Ying Singapore

390 Chen Jiexian Stephenie Singapore

389 Chen Jiemei Sarah Singapore

6 480 Povkh Mariya Ukraine

468 Akhadova Svitlana Ukraine

483 Todorova Anastasiia Ukraine

471 Hryshchun Inna Ukraine

7 360 Iskrzycka Justyna Poland

363 Paszek Paulina Poland

361 Lis Julia Poland

359 Godek Anna Poland
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Race    142    2016.05.29    11:35    K4 Men 200m    Heat I

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

2 424 Elenius Joel Sweden

428 Lilja Johan Sweden

425 Johansson David Sweden

430 Melvinger Jesper Sweden

3 417 Zaťko Miroslav Slovakia

402 Beňo Ľubomír Slovakia

407 Jankovec Martin Slovakia

406 Jakubík Gábor Slovakia

4 388 Bin Nasiman Muhammad Syaheenul

Aiman

Singapore

398 Tay Zi Qiang Singapore

391 Cheng Ryui-wern Reuven Singapore

400 Toh Mervyn Yingjie Singapore

5 251 Riyondra Maizir Indonesia

253 Sutrisno Sutrisno Indonesia

248 Hidayat Asep Indonesia

254 Suyatno Dedi Kurniawan Indonesia

6 467 Yildirim Cagribey Turkey

457 Gulbahar Mustafa Turkey

456 Erkan Engin Turkey

460 Kuru Ozturk Turkey

7 261 Bertolini Michele Italy

264 Cecchini Riccardo Italy

277 Rizza Manfredi Italy

267 Crenna Mauro Italy
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Race    143    2016.05.29    11:40    K4 Men 200m    Heat II

1/3 Direct to Final 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest Out

3 108 Seidl Martin Czech Republic

116 Šváb Filip Czech Republic

97 Kusovský Lukáš Czech Republic

82 Bisicky Ondrej Czech Republic

4 131 Nielsen Tommas Tiess Ehlers Denmark

133 Petersen Mads Brandt Denmark

130 Lundberg Anders Thor Denmark

124 Graversen Morten Denmark

5 49 Freitas Da Silva Edson Isaias Brazil

43 Bittencourt Ribeiro Gilvan Brazil

50 Heinrich Mallmann Hans Brazil

52 Maehler Roberto Brazil

6 256 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali Iran

260 Zamani Selogeloo Sadegh Iran

259 Talebian Ahmadreza Iran

257 Asadi Farzin Iran

7 61 De Jonge Mark Canada

69 Morneau Etienne Canada

59 Cochrane Ryan Canada

63 Fournel Hughes Canada

Race    144    2016.05.29    12:00    K4 Women 200m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out

Race    145    2016.05.29    12:10    K4 Men 200m    Semi-final I

1/3 To Final, Rest out
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Race    146    2016.05.29    14:30    C2 Women 500m    Final A

3 42 Aparecida Elias Da Silva Angela Brazil

55 Santos De Oliveira Andrea Brazil

4 282 Kiriake Teruko Japan

283 Kubota Manaka Japan

5 377 Mijuskovic Nikolina Serbia

378 Milic Nikolina Serbia

6 92 Ježová Jana Czech Republic

111 Součková Lenka Czech Republic

7 79 Vincent Katie Canada

60 Crossman-serb Nadya Canada

Race    147    2016.05.29    14:35    C4 Men 200m    Final A

3 315 Oprea Ilie Moldova

313 Goncearov Arcadii Moldova

316 Sprincean Ilie Moldova

314 Nuta Oleg Moldova

4 487 Vergeles Vitaliy Ukraine

474 Kamerylov Denys Ukraine

476 Kovalenko Denys Ukraine

482 Shemetylo Eduard Ukraine

5 278 Santini Daniele Italy

265 Craciun Nicolae Italy

279 Tacchini Carlo Italy

266 Craciun Sergiu Italy

6 99 Maizner Sebastian Czech Republic

105 Palma Karel Czech Republic

112 Spálenský Marek Czech Republic

86 Drahokoupil Dan Czech Republic

Race    148    2016.05.29    14:40    K4 Women 200m    Final A

Race    149    2016.05.29    14:45    K4 Men 200m    Final A

2016.05.29    14:50    C2 Women 500m    Ceremony
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2016.05.29    15:03    C4 Men 200m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    15:11    K4 Women 200m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    15:19    K4 Men 200m    Ceremony

Page:  41 / 44 Printed: 2016.05.23 07:12



Race    150    2016.05.29    16:00    K1 Men 5000m    Final A

1 418 Bristow Stuart South Africa

2 15 Gasparyan Hayk Armenia

3 454 Bozsik Gabor Turkey

4 145 Alupere Kaarel Estonia

5 445 Nurmuhammadi Tohir Tajikistan

6 251 Riyondra Maizir Indonesia

7 143 Abdelsamie Karim Egypt

8 39 Pannecoucke Laurens Belgium

9 485 Tsurkan Vitaliy Ukraine

10 321 Heijne Olaf Netherlands

11 77 Van Koeverden Adam Canada

12 46 Dias De Oliveira Junior Celso Brazil

13 429 Lindberg Joakim Sweden

14 219 Ceiner Benjámin Hungary

15 28 Wood Jordan Australia

16 256 Aghamirzaeijenaghrad Ali Iran

17 442 Wyss Fabio Switzerland

18 410 Krajčovič Marek Slovakia

19 335 Vold Eivind Norway

20 180 Hoff Max Germany

21 134 Poulsen René Holten Denmark

22 301 Sultanbekov Daulet Kazakhstan

23 432 Nathell Martin Sweden

24 329 Salbu Daniel Norway

25 232 Koleszár Mátyás Hungary

26 70 Mortimer Angus Canada

27 135 Pretzmann Casper Denmark

28 456 Erkan Engin Turkey

29 196 Spenner Kai Germany

30 268 Dal Bianco Andrea Italy

31 369 Mochalov Aleksey Uzbekistan

32 498 Mrabet Mohamed Ali Tunisia

33 27 Wallace Kenny Australia

34 253 Sutrisno Sutrisno Indonesia

35 441 Summermatter Andri Switzerland

36 147 Sula Kaspar Estonia

37 257 Asadi Farzin Iran

38 150 Hakala Jeremy Finland

39 40 Peters Artuur Belgium
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40 491 Zakrajsek Jost Slovenia

41 149 Dietrich Miika Finland

42 404 Gelle Peter Slovakia

Race    151    2016.05.29    16:30    C1 Men 5000m    Final A

1 450 Ali Adnan Turkey

2 141 Leon Daniel Ecuador

3 414 Rusnák Matej Slovakia

4 315 Oprea Ilie Moldova

5 198 Verch Ronald Germany

6 318 Tarnovschi Serghei Moldova

7 83 Brezina Jakub Czech Republic

8 443 Daminov Shahriyor Tajikistan

9 279 Tacchini Carlo Italy

10 255 Tarra Anwar Indonesia

11 463 Matviichuk Mykola Turkey

12 403 Farkaš Vincent Slovakia

13 173 Brendel Sebastian Germany

14 47 Do Sacramento Amorim Mateus Brazil

15 476 Kovalenko Denys Ukraine

16 107 Ruso Vojtěch Czech Republic

17 146 Karlson Joosep Estonia

18 252 Rustandi Muhamad Yunus Indonesia

2016.05.29    17:00    K1 Men 5000m    Ceremony
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Race    152    2016.05.29    17:10    K1 Women 5000m    Final A

1 320 Haaze Eef Netherlands

2 206 Gurski Louisa Great Britain

3 455 Bursali Buse Turkey

4 427 Johansson Karin Sweden

5 362 Markiewicz Karolina Poland

6 53 Matos Dos Reis Edileia Brazil

7 244 Takács Tamara Hungary

8 37 Broekx Lize Belgium

9 142 Perdomo Stefanie Ecuador

10 262 Burgo Irene Italy

11 285 Ohmura Asumi Japan

12 493 Egan Jennifer Ireland

13 30 Bachmayer Kathrin Austria

14 100 Matoušková Lucie Czech Republic

15 41 Peters Hermien Belgium

16 466 Terek Vivien Turkey

17 202 Belcher Lani Great Britain

18 93 Koziskova Anna Czech Republic

19 421 Andersson Klara Sweden

2016.05.29    17:40    C1 Men 5000m    Ceremony

2016.05.29    17:48    K1 Women 5000m    Ceremony
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